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Think ahead.

Tork Cleaning Cloth

The multipurpose Tork Cleaning Cloth is soft and flexible, yet
strong. It is ideal for most lighter cleaning tasks, and quickly
absorbs both oils and liquids, which makes your cleaning efforts
easier. This high capacity roll can be used in either the Tork Floor
or Wall Stand dispensers, which are developed for safety, efficiency
and reliability with their easy load and tear off features and the
possibility to take paper needed with only one hand.

www.tork.co.uk
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Color

Soft and flexible - ideal in tight spaces

Tork Easy Handling® box — for easier
carrying, opening and disposing of
packaging

Meets your cleaning needs due to
suitability with most solvents, disinfectants,
and detergents

Reusable, strong, durable wipe - excellent
rental towel and rag replacement

Its strong texture and high absorbency
makes it ideal for removing oil, grease,
lubricants and dirt



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540057256
1

440 mm

396 mm

396 mm

69 dm3

89452 ¢
91422 g

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540057256
1

1

440 mm

396 mm

396 mm

69 dm3

8.9kg

9.8kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540748352
12

12

1041 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
0.83m3
107.34 kg
117.98 kg

W1 - Wipers wall/floor/standard system
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FSC

wwwfscorg
FSC® C003255
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Aviation Certified exelcLean @

Contact

Essity UK Ltd

Southfields Road

Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



