

Tork Cleaning Cloth



Article	510104	
System	W1	
Roll length	380 m	
Roll width	42.8 cm	
Roll diameter	38 cm	
Number of sheets	1000	
Sheet legth	38 cm	
Core inner diameter	7.3 cm	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Number of sheets	1000	
Embossing	No	
Color	White	

The multipurpose Tork Cleaning Cloth is soft and flexible, yet strong. It is ideal for most lighter cleaning tasks, and quickly absorbs both oils and liquids, which makes your cleaning efforts easier. This high capacity roll can be used in either the Tork Floor or Wall Stand dispensers, which are developed for safety, efficiency and reliability with their easy load and tear off features and the possibility to take paper needed with only one hand.

www.tork.co.uk

Soft and flexible - ideal in tight spaces

Tork Easy Handling® box – for easier carrying, opening and disposing of packaging

Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents

Reusable, strong, durable wipe - excellent rental towel and rag replacement

Its strong texture and high absorbency makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540057256	7322540057256	7322540748352
Pieces	1	1	12
Consumer units	-	1	12
Height	440 mm	440 mm	1041 mm
Width	396 mm	396 mm	1000 mm
Length	396 mm	396 mm	1200 mm
Volume	69 dm3	69 dm3	0.83 m3
Net weight	8945.2 g	8.9 kg	107.34 kg
Gross weight	9142.2 g	9.8 kg	117.98 kg
Packing material	none	Carton	-

Similar products



510237

Product certificates











Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580